Nom de fichier : Sans nom
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Nom de fichier : Sans nom

Taille :

Largeur =87.5mm
Hauteur = 99.7 mm

Ordre des couleurs:

D O~ WD =

Nom de base

: [ |BLANC

. [0 ARGENT

- [ ]VERT FRAIS

- [ CITROUILLE

- Il CARMIN

- i GRIS SOMBRE

Nombre de points:

14191

Code

001
005
027
126
807
707

Marque

EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY

Description

BLANC
ARGENT
VERT FRAIS
CITROUILLE
CARMIN

GRIS SOMBRE



